TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST4200 (REV C)  06/2021 Page 1
PANEL MOUNT
Pressure Sensor
AST4200
Overview
The AST4200 series offers the same features as the AST4000, but
uses a unique pressure port design that enables direct mounting to
panels without the use of an adapter.

AST4200  Pressure Transmitter
TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST4200 (REV C)  06/2021 Page 8
Ordering Information
AST4200 J 00100 P 4 A 0 000
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
J= 1/8” NPT Female
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B= Bar     P= PSI
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
6= 1-6V
Electrical
A= 2 ft. (0.6m)
B= 4 ft. (1.2m)
C= 6 ft. (1.8m)
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
E= Mini DIN 43650
F= Packard Metripack 150 3-Pin
I= DIN 43650A
K= Deutsch DT04-3 Pin
Z= Deutsch DT04-4 Pin
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH     1= 316L
Options
000= No Options
400-780-9688 www.senstechxyz.com西安鑫源宇通电子科技有限公司
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no